Data sheet

CF60B

Cable connectors

Technical Chars

Screw F Male connector for 6 mm cables, with screw
connection.

e Quick and easy to install.
e Compact dimensions.

CF60B

Code

Connector

Braid clamp

Diameter mm
Cables

Colour

Dimensions and packaging

Pieces

EAN code

Multiple EAN

Packaging dimensions mm
Packaging weight Kg

f in @ fracarro.com

287190
Screw F male
Screw

5.9-6.0

Green

100
8016978090556
8016978090563
8x8x11

0.45
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