

CF60B

Cable connectors



Screw F Male connector for 6 mm cables, with screw connection.

Technical Chars

- Quick and easy to install.
- Compact dimensions.

CF60B		
Code		287190
Connector		Screw F male
Braid clamp		Screw
Diameter	mm	5.9-6.0
Cables		-
Colour		Green
Dimensions and packaging		
Pieces		100
EAN code		8016978090556
Multiple EAN		8016978090563
Packaging dimensions	mm	8 x 8 x 11
Packaging weight	Kg	0.45